''!
' ·' ··-
.
(''
<:
(
_________________________ * ________________________ _
T.O. 31 R1-2GRA98-01

File of Aerospace Ground Equipment,
Air Force
MIL-STD-196, Type Designation System,
Joint Electronics
MIL-T-9941, Technical Manual: Ground
C-E Equipment, General Requirements
for Preparation of
T. 0. 0-1-31, Numerical Index of Tech­
nical Publications, Ground Electrical and
Electronic Equipment Publications
T. 0. 0-1-33, Technical Publications Test
Equipment Publications, Numerical Index
of
T. 0. 0-1-35, Air and Missile Base Oper­
ating Equipment Publications, Ground
Handling Support
T. 0. 33K-1-01, Calibration Procedures,
List of Applicable Publications
/)
1-'
I
1-'
.........
1.\.?
LIST OF APPLICABLE PUBLICATIONS
COMMUNICATIONS CONTROL GROUP AN/GRA-98
(FACILITY APPLICATION AN/FRD-lOA)
Communications Control Group AN/GRA-98 T. 0. 31Rl-2GRA98-01 LOAP
T. 0. 31R1-2GRA98-2 Service
SITE
CODE
NUMBER
FACILITY
CODE
NUMBER
EQUIPMENT
NOMENCLATURE
AN/FRR-68
Radio Receiving Set
C-7331/ GRA Con­
trol Indicator -
Bearing Readout
Interface Unit
AN/FRD-lOA
Printed Circuit
Boards
T. 0. 31R1-2GRA98-3 Circuit Diagrams
PUBLICATION
NUMBER
31R2-2FRR68-2
31R2-2FRR68-3
31R2-2FRR68-4
31R2-2FRR68-6WC-1
T. 0. 31R1-2GRA-102
T.O. 31R1-2GRA-
106WC-1
Navships 94795
PUBLICATION
TITLE
Service
Circuit Diagrams
IPB
Preventive Maintenance
Service, Circuit
Diagrams, and
IPB
Preventive Maintenance
T. 0. 31S6-2FLR9-2-4 Repair Manual
~'
1 OCT 67
1 OCT 67
1 OCT 67
PUBLICATION